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BOUNDARY TYPE - C

1.2M HEDGE PLANTING WITH TIMBER POST AND WIRE FENCE

SELF CLOSING TIMBER GATE

TO COMMUNAL OPEN SPACE
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2M BLOCK WALL
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Rowen 42 colour finish

150 x 150mm concrete posts set

in GEN 3 concrete.

Uprights 2700mm long

200mm high Concrete plinth to

base of timber fence panel

BOUNDARY TYPE - A

TIMBER PANEL AND CONCRETE POST

1:50

1
9
0
0

1
2
0
0

7
5
0

1
5
0

4no. horizontal wires @ 300mm c/s

1
8
0

Straining post

75mm dia. x 1950mm long preservative

treated larch pole set in concrete base

1
9
5
0

Intermediate post

@2.5m c/s

75mm dia. x 1950mm

long preservative

treated larch pole set in

concrete base

Double staggered row of 1.2m high hedge

plants at 600mm centers Each row to be

planted either side of the wire fence

3
0
0

BOUNDARY TYPE - C

HEDGE PLANTING WITH TIMBER POST AND

WIRE FENCE SUPPORT

1:50

SELF CLOSING TIMBER GATE TO

COMMUNAL OPEN SPACE

Hardwood post

100x100mm

All members are made from

fence rails 85x25mm glued and

fixed with galvanised screws

Heavy duty

steel hinges

screw and

bolt fixed

MASONRY PIER

Fair faced blockwork where

facing onto private gardens

and rendered blockwork

where it faces onto the

public realm

 RC Pad to Engineers Detail

2
3
0
0

400

8000 Ctrs or at back garden center point

2
1
5
0

BOUNDARY WALL

Fair faced blockwork where facing

onto private gardens and rendered

blockwork where it faces onto the

public realm

PC CONCRETE COPING

Colour: Natural

400

1
9
9
0

3
0
0

2
3
0
0

2
0
0
0

GARDEN FENCE

100 x 130 x 2100mm 'H'-Post

with 1800 x 1500mm Shiplap

pressure treated timber panel

and 1No 300 x 50 x 1800mm plain

concrete panel to base

BOUNDARY TYPE - B

2M HIGH BLOCK WALL

1:50

2
0
0
0

Existing/

neighboring

boundary

2
3
0
0
m

m
 
p
i
e
r
 
h
e
i
g
h
t

BOUNDARY TYPE - B1

2m high block wall 400mm offset with existing/neighboring boundary

400

Site

boundary

2
0
0
0
m

m
 
w

a
l
l
 
h
e
i
g
h
t

CLIENT

N
O

R
T

H

PROJECT

JOB NO.

MITCHELL + ASSOCIATES

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE            URBAN DESIGN

DRAWING

DATE

SCALE

DRAWING NO.

DRAWN BY

STATUS:

CHECKED

REVISION

REV DESCRIPTION ISSUED BY DATE

Unit 5, Woodpark, The Rise, Glasnevin, Dublin 9, Ireland   t: + 353 1 454 5066   e:info@mitchellassoc.net

NOTES:

All dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise stated and shall be checked and confirmed by the contractor on site. Any

discrepancies shall be immediately reported to the landscape architects. Work to figured dimensions only - Do not scale from

drawing. Do Not Scale.  Use Figured Dimensions Only. Not for Construction Purposes unless Specifically Marked.

© THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT OF MITCHELL + ASSOCIATES

Devoy Barracks, Naas Co. Kildare
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Boundary Treatments + Details 
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Planning 

1:600 @ A1

Boundary treatments have been designed as per Chapter 17 (Section

17.4.5) of the Kildare County Development Plan - Please note that

timber post and wire fencing is proposed within hedge planting to

support the hedge in its initial establishment. Post and wire fencing will

eventually be hidden within hedging to form a 'soft' boundary

Proposed boundary wall to be

installed using special methods of

construction to protect tree roots

Double gate to allow

for maintenance

No boundary

east of site

definition of land

ownership is the

alignment of

paving and

planting

Proposed boundary wall to

be installed using special

methods of construction to

protect existing hedge

roots in adjacent lans

Hedgerow planting

removed due to

construction to be

replaced with

Crataegus monogyna

-Hawthorn
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